L étavérete 2002 1 Osszetett egyéni eredmény

Helyezés| Fogat | V er senyz0
Egyesfogatok
1 06 Hodi Karoly
Benkd
2 10 Sandor
Gaspar
3 05 Zoltan
Taczman
4 11 Elek
Szilagyi
0 03 Zsolt
6 07| Berka Janos
M ar tok
! 09 Sandor
Csavas
8 01 | stvan
Jambor
9 08 Vilmos
10 oz Fabian
Laszl6
11 04| Téth Imre
K ettesfogatok
L &zar
1 33 Zoltan
2 17 Varga Péter

Orszagos'A' Kategorias

Valogaté Verseny

Fabiansebestyén, 2002. mgjus 3 - 5.

Osszetett egyéni eredmény
" A" Dijhajtas+ " B" Maraton + " C" Akadaly

Egyesiilete

Szeged Fesztival
LK.

Hmvhely Aranyagi
Ménes Martély

Hiros LK.

K ecskemét
Jaszberényi SE.
DABAS SE.

Technotext SE.

Szegedi Fesztival
SE.

| zsék Sarfehér SE.
Eszterhdzi LK. Tata

Kakasd LK.

Félegyhzi LK.

Lazar Lovaspark
SE.

TECHNOTEXT
SE.

" All
Dijhajtas

47.00 (1)

65.00 (2

66.00| (3)

69.40 (5)

66.00 (4)
78.40 (7)

70.00(6)

78.80 (9

83.60 | (11)

79.00| (9

83.00| (10

41.44| (1)

57.44 (6)

n BII
M ar aton

60.25 (2

56.25 (1)

64.48 (4

64.17(3)

74.94(9)
70.56|(6)

87.55|(11)

74.34 (7

80.26 (9)

68.94 (5

81.77|(10)

58.25(1)

58.95(2)

n CII
Akadaly

8.00 (3

0.00/ (v

7.50(2)

19.50 | (10)

12.50| (6)
15.50| (8)

12.50| (7)

17.00| (9

8.00 (4

26.00 (11)

11.50| (5)

9.00 (5

5.00 (3

Osszesen

115.25

121.25

137.98

153.07

153.44
164.46

170.05

170.14

171.86

173.94

176.27

108.69

121.39
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13 Toth Ferenc

28

27

Buj aki
Gabor

L &zar
Vilmos
Vancsura
Akos

M akai
Zoltan
Csernak
Gabor
Némedi

| stvan

L ehocz
Ferenc

Selyben
Zsolt

Zimmerman

Wolfgang

Kral
Krisztian

Papp Janos

Foki Karoly

Pleizer
Krisztian
Pesuth Pal

David Janos

M olnar
Zsolt

Marton
Antal

Kinizsi SBK
BANA

Lazar Lovaspark
SE.

Kecdli LK.
Hmvhely Aranyagi
Meénes

Sarfehér SE. 1zsak
TECHNOTEXT
SE.
TECHNOTEXT
SE.

Fesztival SE.

Németorszag

Adonyi Lovas Club

Szegvé&r SC Lovas
Szakosztaly

Lovas Akadémia
SE. Kaposvar

Székesfehérvari
LSE.

Tokoli Lovas Klub
Dombori LE.
Fabiansebestyéni
Kinizsi SE.
Lukacshéazi SE.

Lantos Mihaly LK.

55.68

42.88

5/7.76

76.48

65.28

53.92

71.56

57.12

6/7.52

64.32

68.80

70.24

74.24

80.16
76.48

62.88

83.52

88.48

(4)

(2)

(7)

(18)

(11)

(3)

(15)

(5)

(12)

(9)

(13)

(14)

(16)

(21)

(19)

(8)

(22)

(23)

67.66

65.37

77.00

61.55

71.51

72.55

69.03

70.77

75.51

74.97

76.54

68.30

75.81

74.64
72.03

82.45

75.25

76.88

()

(4)

(21)

(3)

(10)

(12)

(8)

(9)

(17)

(15

(19)

(7)

(18)

(14)

(11)

(22)

(16)

(20)

3.50 (1)

19.00 | (15)

4.50| (2

6.00 (4)

12.00 (9)

23.00 (20

9.50 (7)

22.50 (19

12.50 (10

16.50 | (14)

13.00 (11

21.50 | (18)

14.00 | (13)

9.50| ()
20.00 | (16)

24.00 | (21)

13.00 | (12

31.00 | (22

126.84

127.25

139.26

144.03

148.79

149.47

150.09

150.39

155.53

155.79

158.34

160.04

164.05

164.30
168.51

169.33

171.77

196.36
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21 3o Hollos
Laszlo

2 34 K ovacs
Bence
Szentes

23 15 Agoston

o4 35 K(,ecsk'emetl
Laszl6

Négyesfogatok

Bozsik

1 37 JOzsef

2 38| Vaczi Istvan
Dobrovitz

3 36 JOzsef

4 45 Juhasz
Laszlo
Farkas

5 4l | stvan
Bohler

6 ,
Janos

44 |Kovacs Imre
46 Toth Akos

Bardos

9 40 attila
Scheik

10 39 JOzsef

Tengerici LK.

Kinizs SK.
Fabiansebestyén

BLK.

Hodmezovésarhelyi
Gazdasagi E.
Szilvésvérad SE.
Szilvésvérad SE.

Vecsés LK.

Bugac SE.

Bugac SE.

|zsék Sarfehérvar

SE.
Romania

Tokoli LK.

TECHNOTEXT

SE.

Vecsés LK.

64.80 (10

76.48| (20)

110.60 | (24)

76.16 (17)

44,96 (1)
50.72 (2

55.36/ (3)

62.56 (4

63.68 (5)

65.76(6)

67.36 (8)
84.48 | (11)

75.04 (9

66.56 (7)

103.06 (23)

67.91(6)

73.73 (13)

103.06| (24)

73.36(2)
79.61| (4)

71.75 (1)

78.91(3)

84.71(5)

94.80(6)

111.88(9)
106.08 | (7)

125.33/(9)

156.66| (11)

11.50 (8

48.13) (24)

21.50|(17)

38.50 | (23)

0.00 (1)
0.00 (2

11.50|(7)

4.00| (3)

6.50 (4)

10.50| (5)

10.50 |(6)
20.50 (10

15.50| (8)

16.00| (9)

179.36

A

192.52

A

205.83

A

217.72

A

118.32

130.33

138.61

145.07

154.89

171.06

189.74
211.06

215.87

239.22| K
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